
Day Shift

Week 35-36 29/08 - 05/09 Week Coord. : PLATCHKOV, HEINS. DAQ
On Call

16-24 SL: HOEPPNER HORIKAWA Heinsius
Saturday 30-Aug-08

00-08 SL: ZHAO NIKOLAENKO Heinsius
08-16 SL: PANKNIN TESSAROTTO Heinsius
16-24 SL: HOEPPNER HORIKAWA Heinsius

Sunday 31-Aug-08
00-08 SL: KOUTCHINSKI NIKOLAENKO Heinsius
08-16 SL: HEINSIUS TESSAROTTO Heinsius
16-24 SL: KOORZENEV HORIKAWA Heinsius

Monday 1-Sep-08
00-08 SL: PLATCHKOV NIKOLAENKO Heinsius
08-16 SL: HEINSIUS HOEPPNER Heinsius
16-24 SL: SOZZI KOTZINIAN Heinsius

Tuesday 2-Sep-08
00-08 SL: PLATCHKOV KOUTCHINSKI Heinsius
08-16 SL: HEINSIUS SOZZI Heinsius
16-24 SL: MARTIN KOTZINIAN Heinsius

Wednesday 3-Sep-08
00-08 SL: BRAVAR HOEPPNER Heinsius
08-16 SL: HEINSIUS IWATA Heinsius
16-24 SL: MARTIN KOTZINIAN Heinsius

Thursday 4-Sep-08
00-08 SL: BRAVAR KOUTCHINSKI Heinsius
08-16 SL: IWATA DIAZ Heinsius
16-24 SL: SOZZI KOTZINIAN

Friday 5-Sep-08
00-08 SL: BISPLINGHOFF NEGRINI
08-16 SL: MARTIN TAKUMA

Week 36-37 05/09 - 12/09 Week Coord. : KETZER DAQ
On Call

16-24 SL: SOZZI KOTZINIAN
Saturday 6-Sep-08

00-08 SL: IWATA ROCCO
08-16 SL: ZHAO YUKAEV
16-24 SL: SOZZI KOTZINIAN

Sunday 7-Sep-08
00-08 SL: IWATA ROCCO
08-16 SL: MARTIN AMOROSO
16-24 SL: SOZZI BRAVAR

Monday 8-Sep-08
00-08 SL: KOUTCHINSKI JAHN

Cancel MD 08-16 SL: MARTIN ROCCO
Cancel MD 16-24 SL: YUKAEV ALEXANDROV
Tuesday 9-Sep-08
Cancel MD 00-08 SL: JAHN, NEGRINI MATSUDA
Cancel MD 08-16 SL: ILGNER AMOROSO
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Cancel MD 16-24 SL: YUKAEV ALEXANDROV
Wednesday 10-Sep-08
Cancel MD 00-08 SL: KANG MATSUDA
Cancel MD 08-16 SL: ROCCO AMOROSO Neyret
Cancel MD 16-24 SL: JOOSTEN JAHN Neyret
Thursday 11-Sep-08
Cancel MD 00-08 SL: NEYRET ALEXANDROV Neyret

08-16 SL: DIAZ BAUM Neyret
16-24 SL: DIAZ JAHN Neyret

Friday 12-Sep-08
00-08 SL: AMOROSO ALEXANDROV Neyret
08-16 SL: BAUM KOIVUNIEMI Neyret

Week 37-38 12/09 - 19/09 Week Coord. : NEYRET DAQ
On Call

16-24 SL: PARSAMYAN DIAZ Neyret
Saturday 13-Sep-08

00-08 SL: JOOSTEN TKATCHEV Neyret
08-16 SL: AMOROSO ALEXAKHIN Neyret
16-24 SL: NEYRET WEITZEL Neyret

Sunday 14-Sep-08
00-08 SL: JOOSTEN TKATCHEV Neyret
08-16 SL: ROCCO DUIC Neyret
16-24 SL: NEYRET WEITZEL Neyret

Monday 15-Sep-08
00-08 SL: JOOSTEN TKATCHEV Neyret
08-16 SL: NIKOLAENKO DUIC Neyret
16-24 SL: NEYRET JOOSTEN, BARTH Neyret

Tuesday 16-Sep-08
00-08 SL: WEITZEL ALEXAKHIN Neyret
08-16 SL: DIAZ TKATCHEV Neyret
16-24 SL: SANDACZ KRAL Neyret

Wednesday 17-Sep-08
00-08 SL: WEITZEL DUIC Neyret
08-16 SL: SCHILL BISPLINGHOFF Neyret
16-24 SL: SANDACZ KRAL Neyret

Thursday 18-Sep-08
00-08 SL: WEITZEL ZHAO Neyret
08-16 SL: KRAL BARTH Neyret
16-24 SL: SANDACZ TKATCHEV Neyret

Friday 19-Sep-08
00-08 SL: ALEXAKHIN ALEXANDROV Neyret
08-16 SL: BARTH DUIC Neyret

Week 38-39 19/09 - 26/09 Week Coord. : KABUSS DAQ
On Call

16-24 SL: SCHILL TKATCHEV
Saturday 20-Sep-08

00-08 SL: DAS KRAL
08-16 SL: SANDACZ BISPLINGHOFF
16-24 SL: EYRICH TKATCHEV

Sunday 21-Sep-08
00-08 SL: SCHILL ALEXANDROV
08-16 SL: EYRICH BARTH
16-24 SL: KRAL ALEXAKHIN



Monday 22-Sep-08
00-08 SL: SANDACZ SMIRNOV
08-16 SL: KABUSS BARTH
16-24 SL: PANZIERI KISSELEV

Tuesday 23-Sep-08
00-08 SL: RICHTER ALEXAKHIN
08-16 SL: DUIC KANG
16-24 SL: SCHILL KOUZNETSOV

Wednesday 24-Sep-08
00-08 SL: DUIC BADELEK

MD 08-16 SL: Kabuss, Kouznetsov KANG
16-24 SL: SCHILL ZVYAGIN

Thursday 25-Sep-08
00-08 SL: PANZIERI BADELEK
08-16 SL: Kabuss, Kouznetsov M. ALEXEEV
16-24 SL: ZVYAGIN KOUZNETSOV

Friday 26-Sep-08
00-08 SL: G. ALEXEEV KANG
08-16 SL: TESSAROTTO KOUZNETSOV

Week 39-40 26/09 - 03/10 Week Coord. : GEYER DAQ
On Call

16-24 SL: ZVYAGIN ZAREMBA
Saturday 27-Sep-08

00-08 SL: TESSAROTTO KOUCHINSKI
08-16 SL: BEDFER MARZEC
16-24 SL: KOUZNETSOV MANN

Sunday 28-Sep-08
00-08 SL: SMIRNOV ZAREMBA
08-16 SL: BEDFER DENISOV
16-24 SL: POCHODZALLA MANN

Monday 29-Sep-08
00-08 SL: MARZEC KOUZNETSOV
08-16 SL: BEDFER ZAREMBA
16-24 SL: POCHODZALLA MANN

Tuesday 30-Sep-08
00-08 SL: MARZEC DAS
08-16 SL: KOUZNETSOV ZAREMBA
16-24 SL: POCHODZALLA MANN

Wednesday 1-Oct-08
00-08 SL: DENISOV DAS
08-16 SL: KUREK d'HOSE, BEDFER
16-24 SL: POCHODZALLA MANN

Thursday 2-Oct-08
00-08 SL: ZAREMBA ILGNER
08-16 SL: SAMOYLENKO MARZEC
16-24 SL: POCHODZALLA BADELEK

Friday 3-Oct-08
00-08 SL: MANN DAS
08-16 SL: MARZEC BISPLINGHOFF



Week 40-41 03/10 - 10/10 Week Coord. : POCHODZALLA DAQ
On Call

16-24 SL: DENISOV POLAK
Saturday 4-Oct-08

00-08 SL: DOSHITA DAS
08-16 SL: d'HOSE BISPLINGHOFF
16-24 SL: BURTIN POLAK

Sunday 5-Oct-08
00-08 SL: JEGOU SAMOYLENKO
08-16 SL: d'HOSE MAGNON
16-24 SL: BURTIN POCHODZALLA

Monday 6-Oct-08
00-08 SL: JEGOU DAS

End of Beam  06:00
All day : DCS  Tests Keep Detectors ON

Tuesday 7-Oct-08 DCS  Tests Keep Detectors ON

Wednesday 8-Oct-08 Detectors OFF DCS  ON

Thursday 9-Oct-08 RICH Gas Recovery DCS  ON

Friday 10-Oct-08 RICH Gas Recovery DCS  ON

Saturday 11-Oct-08 RICH Gas Recovery DCS  ON

Sunday 12-Oct-08 RICH Gas Recovery DCS  ON

Monday 13-Oct-08 RICH Gas Recovery DCS  ON

Tuesday 14-Oct-08 RICH Gas Recovery DCS  ON

Wednesday 15-Oct-08 RICH Gas Recovery DCS  ON

Friday 16-Oct-08 RICH Gas Recovery DCS  ON

Saturday 17-Oct-08 RICH Gas Recovery DCS  ON

End of Run 2008


